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 2008–2009 School Year  

Test Administration Dates Make-up Dates Scoring Dates 

Grades 3, 4 & 5 
English Language Arts 

Monday, January 12–
Friday, January 16 

Tuesday, January 20–
Friday, January 23 

Monday, January 26–
Thursday, February 5 

Grades 6, 7 & 8 
English Language Arts 

Tuesday, January 20–
Friday, January 23 

Monday, January 26–
Friday, January 30 

Monday, February 2–
Thursday, February 12 

Grades 3, 4 & 5 
Mathematics 

Monday, March 2–
Friday, March 6 

Monday, March 9–
Friday, March 13  

Monday, March 16–
Wednesday, March 25 

Grades 6, 7 & 8 
Mathematics 

Monday, March 9–
Friday, March 13 

Monday, March 16–
Friday, March 20 

Monday, March 23–
Thursday, April 2 


